
Form Updated Jan 1 2018 Exam Price List

Academy Price Total Price

72.00

97.00

97.00

150.00

209.00

150.00

162.00

162.00

150.00

150.00

209.00

150.00

72.00

317.00

TOTAL 0.00

NETWORKING & CYBER SECURITY 

CERTIFICATION VOUCHER PURCHASE

Date:

Budget: #148-063-32418-341100

Student Name:

Authorized Signature:

Carroll Ferguson

Phone: 253-566-5131

Office: 12-220

Student ID:

Student TCC E-Mail Address Only:

CompTIA Security+ 

CompTIA Project+ 

Certification

Basic Series:

CompTIA IT Fundamentals 

Professional Series:

CompTIA A+ Essentials*

This form must be completed and taken to the TCC Cashier's Office with payment. Bring both this form and 

your receipt to Carroll Ferguson in Bldg 12, Room 220 to order your exams.

Cloud Essentials 

Mastery Series:

CompTIA Advanced Security Practitioner (CASP) 

*Two exams needed to certify.

Important information:   The vouchers expire if not used within 12 months from the date of 

purchase and there are no refunds.  Voucher codes ordered will be emailed to your TCC email 

account as soon as they are received from the vendor.

CompTIA CTT+ Classroom Trainer or CompTia CTT+ Virtual Classroom Trainer 

(VBT)

CompTIA Cloud+ 

Speciality Series:

CompTIA Linux+ Powered by LPI*

Exam 1 and

Exam 2 

CompTIA Server+ 

CompTIA CTT+ Essentials (CBT)

Exam 1 and

Exam 2 

CompTIA Network+  


