This form must be completed and taken to the TCC Cashier's Office with payment. Bring both this form and your receipt to Carroll Ferguson in Bldg 12, Room 220 to order your exams.

NETWORKING & CYBER SECURITY CERTIFICATION VOUCHER PURCHASE	TAC COM CO	COMA MUNITY LLEGE
Student Name:	Date:	
	Budget: #148-063-32418-341100	
Student ID:	Authorized Signature:  Carroll Ferguson  Phone: 253-566-5131 Office: 12-220	
Student TCC E Meil Address Only		
Student TCC E-Mail Address Only:		
Certification	Academy Price	<b>Total Price</b>
Basic Series:		
CompTIA IT Fundamentals	72.00	
Professional Series:		
CompTIA A+ Essentials*		
Exam 1 <i>and</i>	97.00	
Exam 2	97.00	
CompTIA Network+	150.00	
CompTIA Security+	209.00	
CompTIA Project+	150.00	
CompTIA Linux+ Powered by LPI*		
Exam 1 <i>and</i>	162.00	
Exam 2	162.00	
CompTIA Server+	150.00	
CompTIA CTT+ Essentials (CBT)	150.00	
CompTIA CTT+ Classroom Trainer or CompTia CTT+ Virtual Classroom Trainer (VBT)	209.00	
CompTIA Cloud+	150.00	
Speciality Series:		
Cloud Essentials	72.00	
Mastery Series:	'	
CompTIA Advanced Security Practitioner (CASP)	317.00	
*Two exams needed to certify. Important information: The vouchers expire if not used within 12 months from the date of purchase and there are no refunds. Voucher codes ordered will be emailed to your TCC email account as soon as they are received from the vendor.	TOTAL	0.00